
Bid Summary: RFP Signage #07-29-2024
Marjaree Mason Center
Community Resource Center project MMC Attendee:Mike Elrod-Pace Mgt Group

Nicole Linder-MMC CEO
Bid Opening: 8-30-2024
Time: 4:00 PM Pacific Standard Time

NO. Name of Bidder Submitted On Time Base Bid Donation Alternate Recognized Addendums Points Awarded
1 A-Plus Signs yes, 3:38 pm 168,102.00$      Included in Base Bid N/A No 92
2 Pro-Screen yes, 2:30 pm 153,873.24$      N/A N/A No 89
3
4
5

Recommendation: 
Pace Management Group is recommending an award to A-Plus Signs for base bid amount of $168,102.00 dollars that includes donation amount based upon the
 evaluation criteria followed and points awarded. This selection process was defined in the RFP package. 
Pace Management Group did have to remove several signs from Pro-Screen's pricing sheet that were considered additinoal with the primary logo in three locations.
All bid documentation and bids are filed and stored at Marjaree Mason Center.


